
BCHClassic 2020
Day One Day Two Total Team Day 1 Day 2 Total  

BC Front Back Total Front Back Total 1 Arrowhead 316 316 632  
1 Sarah Balding BC 34 41 75  35 32 67 142 2 Brookfield Central 327 310 637

2 CJ Romero BC 42 38 80 39 40 79 159 3 KMHS 328 339 667

3 Kyley Wipper BC 47 38 85 39 41 80 165 4 Cedarburg 347 360 707
4 Nora Purtell BC 52 48 100 41 46 87 187 5 Brookfield Central VR 352 354 706
5 Eva Kumer BC 45 42 87 42 42 84 171 6 Homestead 360 365 725

327 310 637 7 DSHA 366 387 753
8 Hamilton 367 357 724

Hamilton Front Back Total Front Back Total 9 Whitefish Bay 368 388 756
1 Claire Kelbel Hamilton 46 45 91 45 41 86 177 10 Oconomowoc 402 398 800
2 Lauren Ambrookian Hamilton 44 47 91 45 46 91 182 11 Menomonee Falls 382 396 778
3 Kayla Johnson Hamilton 44 50 94 42 44 86 180 12 Mukwonago 400 391 791
4 Leah Balsbaugh Hamilton 48 47 95 48 46 94 189 13 Homestead VR 404 411 815  
5 Lydia Thoummavong Hamilton 46 45 91 48 47 95 186 14 Hartford 431 403 834  

367 357 724 15 Nicolet 422 431 853  
 

DSHA Front Back Total Front Back Total  
1 Kate Krueger DSHA 40 41 81 47 47 94 175  
2 Caroline Loedes DSHA 46 47 93 49 48 97 190  
3 Mia Jensen DSHA 52 44 96 54 53 107 203  

4 Anne Naumann DSHA 48 48 96 49 42 91 187      BCHClassic 2020
5 KiKi Zincke DSHA 68 64 132 54 51 105 237 1 Sarah Balding BC 34 41 75 32 67 142

366 387 753 2 Elise Hoven Cedar 35 32 67 40 75 142
3 Jessica Guiser Arrow 37 36 73 36 73 146

Homestead Front Back Total Front Back Total 4 Lauren Peterson Arrow 37 38 75 39 78 153
1 Elanore Potter Home 42 41 83 44 42 86 169 5 Madilin Fiebig KMHS 38 38 76 37 79 155

2 Chloe Sileno Home 44 39 83 47 45 92 175 6 Jenna Anderson KMHS 37 38 75 42 80 155
3 Elaina DeBord Home 51 46 97 55 46 101 198 7 Reagan Stuke KMHS 37 41 78 39 80 158
4 McKenna Marotta Home 48 52 100 44 46 90 190 8 CJ Romero BC 42 38 80 40 79 159
5 Kate Judd Home 47 50 97 47 50 97 194 9 Kylie Lanza Arrow 39 43 82 39 82 164

360 365 725 10 Kyley Wipper BC 47 38 85 41 80 165

11 Lily Pietz Falls 39 43 82 45 86 168
Nicolet Front Back Total Front Back Total 12 Elanore Potter Home 42 41 83 42 86 169
1 Isa Pierri Nicolet 45 40 85 41 45 86 171 13 Allie Gosenheimer BCVR 44 44 88 39 82 170
2 Anika Byrne Nicolet 53 53 106 48 56 104 210 14 Isa Pierri Nicolet 45 42 87 42 84 171
3 Lily Wegehauptz Nicolet 55 59 114 57 54 111 225 15 Eva Kumer BC 45 40 85 45 86 171

4 Ava Wales Nicolet 58 59 117 67 65 132 249 16 Julia Fischer Muk 39 42 81 46 90 171
5 Bella Aiello Nicolet 62 69 131 65 65 130 261 17 Katelyn Amtman Arrow 43 43 86 44 87 173

422 431 853 18 Kate Krueger DSHA 40 41 81 47 94 175
19 Chloe Sileno Home 44 39 83 45 92 175

Cedarburg Front Back Total Front Back Total 20 Cassidy Fish Cedar 45 40 85 44 91 176
1 Elise Hoven Cedar 35 32 67 35 40 75 142 21 Hannah Huen BCVR 44 42 86 45 90 176
2 Kate Bogenschutz Cedar 50 48 98 47 48 95 193 22 Erin Rosencrantz BCVR 45 45 90 39 86 176
3 Megan Miller Cedar 51 46 97 54 45 99 196 23 Lily Valimont Bay 44 42 86 45 91 177
4 Cassidy Fish Cedar 45 40 85 47 44 91 176 24 Claire Kelbel Hamilton 46 45 91 41 86 177
5 Morgan Weber Cedar 50 50 100 56 46 102 202 25 Jada Chang Arrow 47 48 95 41 83 178

347 360 707 26 Kayla Johnson Hamilton 44 50 94 44 86 180
27 Lauren Ambrookian Hamilton 44 47 91 46 91 182

BCVR Front Back Total Front Back Total 28 Katie Westbrook Ocon 48 42 90 45 95 185
1 Erin Rosencrantz BCVR 45 45 90 47 39 86 176 29 Lexi Timm H VR 47 45 92 46 93 185
2 Allie Gosenheimer BCVR 44 44 88 43 39 82 170 30 Lydia Thoummavong Hamilton 46 45 91 47 95 186
3 Hannah Huen BCVR 44 42 86 45 45 90 176 31 Anne Naumann DSHA 48 48 96 42 91 187
4 Katelyn Coombs BCVR 46 42 88 52 48 100 188 32 Nora Purtell BC 52 48 100 46 87 187
5 Audra Czechowicz BCVR 45 49 94 51 45 96 190 33 Katelyn Coombs BCVR 46 42 88 48 100 188

352 354 706 34 Leah Balsbaugh Hamilton 48 47 95 46 94 189
35 Olivia Lococo Bay 49 43 92 49 98 190

Menomonee Falls Front Back Total Front Back Total 36 Caroline Loedes DSHA 46 47 93 48 97 190
1 Lily Pietz Falls 39 43 82 41 45 86 168 37 Audra Czechowicz BCVR 45 49 94 45 96 190
2 Haley Prudhomme Falls 53 48 101 55 49 104 205 38 Ashlee Hattori Hartford 50 46 96 48 94 190
3 Margaret Scrobel Falls 49 49 98 59 48 107 205 39 McKenna Marotta Home 48 52 100 46 90 190
4 Kira Weaver Falls 55 54 109 51 54 105 214 40 Lauren Lupinek Ocon 47 51 98 47 94 192
5 Allyson Jahn Falls 47 54 101 52 49 101 202 41 Kate Bogenschutz Cedar 50 48 98 48 95 193

382 396 778 42 Bryn Dresselhuys Bay 51 45 96 51 98 194
43 Kate Judd Home 47 50 97 50 97 194

Oconomowoc Front Back Total Front Back Total 44 Colleen Guimont Bay 48 46 94 52 101 195
1 Maddie Schalig Ocon 59 47 106 50 53 103 209 45 Megan Miller Cedar 51 46 97 45 99 196
2 Katie Westbrook Ocon 48 42 90 50 45 95 185 46 Sarah Werner Hartford 48 54 102 47 94 196
3 Paige Westerman Ocon 53 55 108 56 51 107 215 47 Elaina DeBord Home 51 46 97 46 101 198
4 Ella Sabol/Reese Radle Ocon 56 52 108 53 53 106 214 48 Norah Mantey KMHS 55 44 99 47 100 199
5 Lauren Lupinek Ocon 47 51 98 47 47 94 192 49 Sydney Lewanovich Muk 51 51 102 50 99 201

402 398 800 50 Morgan Weber Cedar 50 50 100 46 102 202
51 Allyson Jahn Falls 47 54 101 49 101 202

Homestead VR Front Back Total Front Back Total 52 Mia Jensen DSHA 52 44 96 53 107 203
1 Lexi Timm H VR 47 45 92 47 46 93 185 53 Margaret Scrobel Falls 49 49 98 48 107 205
2 Emma Kennedy H VR 57 51 108 50 51 101 209 54 Haley Prudhomme Falls 53 48 101 49 104 205
3 Isabelle Doughty H VR 50 55 105 56 51 107 212 55 Victoria Frutchey Muk 58 47 105 50 100 205
4 Claire Dix H VR 54 60 114 56 54 110 224 56 Maddie Schalig Ocon 59 47 106 53 103 209
5 Reagan Stoudt H VR 45 54 99 56 57 113 212 57 Emma Kennedy H VR 57 51 108 51 101 209

404 411 815 58 Chloe Moore KMHS 51 57 108 48 101 209
59 Anika Byrne Nicolet 53 53 106 56 104 210

Hartford Front Back Total Front Back Total 60 Lauren Parker Falls 54 58 112 47 98 210
1 Ashlee Hattori Hartford 50 46 96 46 48 94 190 61 Reagan Stoudt H VR 45 54 99 57 113 212
2 Sarah Werner Hartford 48 54 102 47 47 94 196 62 Isabelle Doughty H VR 50 55 105 51 107 212
3 Brynn Lipske Hartford 59 53 112 51 49 100 212 63 Brynn Lipske Hartford 59 53 112 49 100 212
4 Bella Farrell Hartford 60 61 121 62 62 124 245 64 Kira Weaver Falls 55 54 109 54 105 214
5 Sarah Kirkhofer/Soph  Hartford 63 59 122 55 60 115 237 65 Paige Westerman Ocon 53 55 108 51 107 215

431 403 834 66 Avalee Hernandez Muk 62 53 115 52 102 217
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67 Ellie Karras Muk 55 57 112 49 107 219
Whitefish Bay Front Back Total Front Back Total 68 Claire Dix H VR 54 60 114 54 110 224
1 Lily Valimont Bay 44 42 86 46 45 91 177 69 Lily Wegehauptz Nicolet 55 59 114 54 111 225
2 Olivia Lococo Bay 49 43 92 49 49 98 190 70 KiKi Zincke DSHA 68 64 132 51 105 237
3 Colleen Guimont Bay 48 46 94 49 52 101 195 71 Bella Farrell Hartford 60 61 121 62 124 245
4 Bryn Dresselhuys Bay 51 45 96 47 51 98 194 72 Ava Wales Nicolet 58 59 117 65 132 249
5 Taylor Hembel/Ella Kat Bay 66 67 133 54 54 108 241 73 Bella Aiello Nicolet 62 69 131 65 130 261

368 388 756 74 Ella Sabol Ocon 56 52 108 99 198 306
75 Sarah Kirkhofer Hartford 63 59 122 99 198 320

Arrowhead Front Back Total Front Back Total 76 Taylor Hembel Bay 66 67 133 99 198 331

1 Jessica Guiser Arrow 37 36 73 37 36 73 146
2 Lauren Peterson Arrow 37 38 75 39 39 78 153
3 Kylie Lanza Arrow 39 43 82 43 39 82 164
4 Jada Chang Arrow 47 48 95 42 41 83 178
5 Katelyn Amtman Arrow 43 43 86 43 44 87 173

316 316 632

KMHS Front Back Total Front Back Total
1 Jenna Anderson KMHS 37 38 75 42 38 80 155
2 Madilin Fiebig KMHS 38 38 76 42 37 79 155
3 Reagan Stuke KMHS 37 41 78 41 39 80 158
4 Chloe Moore KMHS 51 57 108 53 48 101 209
5 Norah Mantey KMHS 55 44 99 53 47 100 199

328 339 667

Mukwonago Front Back Total Front Back Total
1 Julia Fischer Muk 39 42 81 44 46 90 171
2 Victoria Frutchey Muk 58 47 105 50 50 100 205
3 Avalee Hernandez Muk 62 53 115 50 52 102 217
4 Sydney Lewanovich Muk 51 51 102 49 50 99 201
5 Ellie Karras Muk 55 57 112 58 49 107 219

400 391 791

Lauren Parker Falls 54 58 112 51 47 98 210
Claire Purtell BC VR 47 52 99  
Anna Goesenheimer BC VR 47 50 97  
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